PMT HALO SYSTEMS
C E R V I C A L  T R A C T I O N
QUALITY, INNOVATION AND CUSTOMER DRIVEN
The PMT ® Corporation’s Halo system is the most
reliable, easy to use and effective Halo structure
available. This Halo system is designed to provide
optimal patient comfort and healing. Compared
to spinal fusion, Halo fixation allows the body to

PEDIATRIC SIZING CHART
ADULT VEST SIZING CHART
HOW TO ORDER
1233-5 WITH
COOLMAX LINER
#1 XYPHOID
CIRCUMFERENCE
#2 WAIST
CIRCUMFERENCE
#3 SHOULDER
TO XYPHOID
#4 SHOULDER
TO ILIAC CREST
#5 NECK
OPENING
Small
24” - 31”
61 - 79cm
26” - 32”
66 - 81cm
9.5”
24cm
15”
38cm
6.5”
16.5cm
Medium
30” - 37”
76 - 94cm
29” - 35”
74 - 89cm
10”
25cm
15.5”
39cm
6.5”
16.5cm
Large
38” - 44”
97 - 112cm
34” - 40”
86 - 102cm
12.5”
32cm
18”
46cm
6.5”
16.5cm
X Large
44” - 48”
112 - 122cm
38” - 44”
97 - 112cm
15”
38cm
21”
53cm
8”
20cm
XX Large
46” - 52”
117 - 132cm
44” - 50”
112 - 127cm
18”
46cm
24”
61cm
8.25”
21cm
TYPE MODEL NUMBER XX SMALL X SMALL SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X LARGE XX LARGE
Open
Back